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CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM THOMAS, BASHBY DISCOVER BANK, 

' CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM HARRIS, JAMES ALLY BANK, 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM FARRAR, PATRICIA R STELLANTIS FINANCIAL SERVICES, 

CV 0900 BENCfj DEBT CLAIM REYNA, RAUL LVNV FUNDING LLC, 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM NENNEMAN, JAMES MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT, IN 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM ROBBINS, JAMES PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATE 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM WINSTON, DANIELLE CAPITAL ONE, N.A., SUCCESSOR BY 

CV 0900 BENCH SMALL CLAIMS SUIT GARCIA, ALEXANDER LEIVA, DAVID 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM WILLIAMS, JOSEPH SYNCHRONY BANK, 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM RATLIFF, SARINA VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC ASSIG 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM CLOUD, MCKERRY MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT, IN 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM SULIK, SHON LVNV FUNDING, LLC, 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM WEIMAN, CHELSEA CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC, 

CV 0900 BENCH SMALL CLAIMS SUIT COLLIER, STEVEN MUIR, JENNIFER 

HETTINGER, AMBER 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM MCCAMPBELL, CAITLYN PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATE 

CV 0900 BENCH SMALL CLAIMS SUIT OMNI KEY, TACKER, CRISTA 

CV 0900 BENCH SMALL CLAIMS SUIT MARTIN, LA TOSHIA SHELFER, KASSI 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM MARTIN, KENNETH R FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA, 

CV 0900 BENCH DEBT CLAIM ESCARCEGA.NORBERTO CAPITAL ONE, N.A., SUCCESSOR BY 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM CANALES, AMBER L BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM HUSTON, SAMUEL VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC, 

cv· 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM SIKES, EMMA JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LL. 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM MITCHAM, MARY LVNV FUNDING LLC, 

QV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM MEADOR, KRISTIN ALEXANDRA JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM BLAND, JOHN E CITIBANK, N.A., 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM BUTLER, MICHELLE R CAPITAL ONE, N.A., 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM WILBANKS, CHARLOTTE LVNV FUNDING LLC, 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM SMITH, DEWAYNE PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATE 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM KNIGHT, DARREN LVNV FUNDING, LLC, 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM BRASHEAR, DON PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATE 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM ALVERTOS, FILIPPOS CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, AS ASSIGNEE 

CV 0900 DISMISSAL DEBT CLAIM HAWKINS, PATTI M CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT,LLC, 

CV 0900 PROVEUP DEBT CLAIM PULLIN AKA CHARLES PULLIN, CHAR MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT, IN 
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CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM FLORES, EDGAR MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT, IN 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM MCGUIRT, JAMES A PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATE 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM DELGADILLO, GERARDO A CAPITAL ONE, N.A., SUCCESSOR BY 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM WILLIAMS, TERRI MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT, IN 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM BONILLAS, GREGORY PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATE 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM ROBBINS, JAMES VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC ASSIG 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM ROSA,JOSEC CAPITAL ONE, N.A., 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM MARTINEZ, ANA JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM GUERRERO, JUAN MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT, IN 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM SEIFERT, STEPHANIE JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATE 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM MOORE, JEFFERY JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS L.L. 

CV 0900 PROVE UP SMALL CLAIMS SUIT SALAZAR, ERIC NAVARRO HOSPITAL LP D/B/A NAVA 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM WETSEL, KELLI PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATE 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM ROBERTS, TONYA LVNV FUNDING, LLC, 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM DUNN, MATHEW BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM TAVERA, MONICA JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM WILLIAMS, VONDA B JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., 

CV 0900 PROVE UP DEBT CLAIM WALKER, MICHAEL CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC, 


